


 DENTAL CONVENTION-
2025 

Dear Esteemed Colleagues and Friends,

It is with great pleasure and anticipation that we the organizing committee of Gorakhpur Dental 
Convention Gorakhpur extend our warmest welcome to each of you to the Conference-a gathering of 
minds dedicated to the advancement of dental science and practice.

This conference would serve as a pivotal platform for dental professionals, researchers, educators, and 
industry experts to converge, collaborate, and exchange cutting-edge ideas, innovative techniques, and 
best practices in the ever-evolving field of dentistry.

As we embark on this journey together, we invite you to seize every opportunity to engage in fruitful 
discussions, participate in enlightening workshops, and absorb the latest insights from our distinguished 
speakers.

Let us harness the collective wisdom and expertise present here to elevate our understanding and 
enhance our skills for the betterment of patient care and oral health.

Moreover, beyond the scientific discourse, we urge you to foster connections and forge lasting friendships 
with fellow attendees. The relationships forged during this conference will have the potential to transcend 
borders and foster collaborations that may shape the future landscape of dentistry in UP other State & 
Nepal and around.

Friends this is Gorakhpur IDA's maiden endeavour at hosting GORAKHPUR DENTAL CONVENTION-
2025 and we would not leave any opportunity unturned to make this a memorable experience for all.

Welcome Message

Highlights & Attraction :Highlights & Attraction :

Scientific Sessions

Hands-on & Lectures

Student Scientific Session

Musical Nights

Award Ceremony

Trade Fair
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Workshop

Hall - B
Topic :

Registration Charges : 5000/-   20Total Participant : 

 
 

PRP & LASER HAIR REMOVAL12:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Guest Speaker : DR. Monika Suryavanshi

MORNING

Scientific Programme

AFTERNOON

10:35 AM - 11:10 AM

11:10 AM - 11:55 AM

11:55 AM - 12:35 PM

Inauguration, Award Ceremony and Trade Fair

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM Lunch

12:35 PM - 1:30 PM

10:00 AM - 10:35 AM

10:35 AM - 11:15 AM

Guest Speaker : Dr. Gaurav Dhaka
Topic : Corticobasal implants: overview and predictable treatment perspective

 

 

Topic :

Guest Speaker :
 

"Freehand vs Guided Implant supported full Arch Rehab : A digital Edge”

Dr. (Col) Satyam Kr. Singh

10:00 AM - 10:35 AM

09:00 AM Onwards

09:00 AM to 11.00 AM

Registration

Breakfast

3:30  - 4:25 PMPM

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM Student Scientific Session

Topic :

Guest Speaker : 
Digital aligner

Dr. Hemant Kumar Halwai

 

 

 

Topic :
Guest Speaker :

Effortless Endo: Elevate Your Practice with Reciprocating Files

 Professor Dr. Kranthi Raja Kacharaju

Topic :

Guest Speaker :

 
 Digital advancement for diagnosis and management of Malocclusion

Dr. T.P. Chaturvedi (Senior Proff.)
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GDC 2025

1st Day 13th September

MORNING

11:15 AM - 12:05 PM

Topic :

Guest Speaker :

ILLEGALLY... LEGAL

Dr. Prahlad Saraf

12:05 PM - 12:40 PM

Topic :

Guest Speaker :

Screw Retained vs Cement Retained Prosthesis in the Implant Dentistry

Dr. Y.d. Vijaya Simha Raju

Hall - A

Hall - A

BANQUET NIGHT

Gala Night & Dinner07:30 PM Onwards

2nd Day 14th September

Poolside

Hall - A

Guest Speaker :
 

 

Dr. Athreya Rajgopal
Topic : Facial Aesthetics & Aesthetic Surgery to Inspire the young maxillofacial Surgeons.

09:00 AM Onwards Registration

09:00 AM to 11.00 AM Breakfast

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM Lunch

2:30 PM - 3:15 PM

3:15 PM - 4:00 PM

Guest Speaker : Dr. Yesh Sharma
Topic :

 

 

Topic :

Guest Speaker :

Shining Away with Beautiful Composite

Dr. Arkaprava Saha

The Journey Within: Accessing, Preparing and Obturating Your Root?
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Time Session Speaker

Day 1 - 13th September (Saturday)

Scientific Programme

09:00 AM Onwards

10:35 AM - 11:10 AM

11:10 AM - 11:55 AM

11:55 AM - 12:35 PM

10:00 AM - 10:35 AM

09:00 AM - 11.00 AM

Topic : 

Overview and predictable treatment perspective

Corticobasal implants:

Breakfast  

Topic : Clear, Aligners : The 

Modern Alternative to Braces

Topic : 
management of Malocclusion

Digital advancement for diagnosis and

Topic : 

Preparing and Obturating Your Root?

The Journey Within: Accessing,

Registration (HALL A)

Dr. Gaurav Dhaka

Dr. Hemant Kumar
Halway

Dr. T.P. Chaturvedi
(Senior Proff.)

Dr. Yesh Sharma

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

12:35 PM - 1:30 PM

3:30  - 4:25 PMPM

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Inauguration, Award Ceremony and Trade Fair

Lunch

Student Scientific Session

Topic : ILLEGALLY... LEGAL

Day 2 - 14th September (Sunday)

Dr. Prahlad Saraf

09:00 AM Onwards

09:00 AM - 11.00 AM

Registration (HALL A) 

Breakfast

10:00 AM - 10:35 AM Topic : Shining Away with Beautiful Composite Dr. Arkaprava Saha

10:35 AM - 11:15 AM Topic : 
Prosthesis in the Implant Dentistry

Screw Retained vs Cement Retained Dr. Y.d. Vijaya
Simha Raju

11:15 AM - 12:05 PM Topic : Effortless Endo: Elevate Your Practice
with Reciprocating Files

 Prof. Dr. Kranthi
Raja Kacharaju

12:05 PM - 12:40 PM Topic : 
a maxillofacial surgeons perspective.

Jaw repositioning for Facial  harmony Dr. Athreya Rajgopal

Lunch1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Topic : 

full Arch Rehab : A digital Edge”

"Freehand vs Guided Implant supported

2:30 PM - 3:15 PM

3:15 PM - 4:00 PM Dr. (Col) Satyam
Kr. Singh

Topic : Less is More: “The Simplified Porcelain
Veneer Blueprint”

Dr Arindham
Mukhopadhyay

3:15 PM - 4:00 PM

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM Hands On Dr. Yesh Sharma

07:30 PM Onwards Gala Night & Dinner - BANQUET NIGHT

Dr. Arkaprava SahaDr. Arkaprava SahaHands On



Registration Fees

Media Partners :

 

   
 

   

Non IDA Member with Welcome Kit
Gift + Lunch + Banquet
on 13 & 14 September

Student with Welcome Kit

Gift + Lunch, on 13 & 14 September

2

3

Sl. No. Category

IDA Member with Welcome Kit
Gift + Lunch + Banquet
on 13 & 14 September

INR 2000 /-

INR 1200/-

Till 5 Sep. 2025

INR 1800 /-1

INR 3000 /-

INR 1600 /-

Till 12 Sep. 2025

INR 2600 /-

INR 3500 /-

INR 2000 /-

Spot Registration

INR 3000 /-

4 INR 2000 /- INR 2000 /- INR 2000 /-
Banquet Coupon
(For accompanying Spouse)
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Check-in Check-out
No.of

Rooms
Total no. of

nights Category Occupancy Rate (excl.
taxes)

Rate (incl.
taxes)

Net
Amount

nd22  Sept rd23  Sept  1 1 Standard
Single /
Double

5500 6160

Per Room Per Night Under CP  with Breakfast
  

6160

Bank Details

ACCOUNT NAME- CONTINENTAL DEVELOPERS

BANK NAME- UNION BANK OF INDIA

BRANCH- GORAKHPUR MAIN CONTINENTAL DEVELOPERS

A/C No.- 305101010295584

A/C TYPE- CURRENT ACCOUNT

BANK IFSC CODE- UBINO530514

SWIFT CODE- UBININBBVRN

Warm Regards,
Arbind Kumar
Associate Director of Sales 
T: +91 551 3500333, D: +91 551 3500333
M: +91 84290 22264
Sales2@rdbgorakhpur.com

  
RadissonBluGorakhpur
Airport Road, Gorakhpur , Uttar Pradesh- 273008,India
ALDC01075E             

radissonhotels.com/blu-gorakhpur

ROYAL RESIDENCY HOTEL GOLGHAR, GORAKHPUR, MOB.: 9695410000, 9695310000

DELUXE ROOM

SINGLE OCCUPANCY- 2300 /- DOUBLE OCCUPANCY- 2800 /-

SUPERIOR ROOM

SINGLE OCCUPANCY- 3500 /- DOUBLE OCCUPANCY- 4000 /-

EXECUTIVE ROOM

SINGLE OCCUPANCY- 4500 /- DOUBLE OCCUPANCY- 5000 /-

All Room 12% GST Extra, All Room 20 % Discount IDA Guest (Extra Person or Extra Bed Rs. 600/- + GST)
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Dear Dr. Sharma,

At the outset we would like to introduce ourselves a famous “Hotel Pradeep Star Inn’’ having its property at Gorakhpur
Hotel Pradeep Star Inn, Kasya Road,Mohadipur, Gorakhpur the heart of the business and shopping centre of Gorakhpur. Our Hotel 
for 2 km from Gorakhpur Railway Station & 4 Km from Mahayogi Gorakhnath Airport. We have total 44 Luxurious room along with 
Essence & Akash Ganga ( Rooftop) Restaurants, L elegant Banquet( For 100 Pax

 

) & Darbar Hall ( for 400 Pax ). 

 

Close proximity from all major shopping area & entertainment hubs,

 

exquisite interiors, well appointed rooms,

 

impeccable

 

service 
and fine cuisine from around the world combine to make this the perfect place to stay.

 
 

We are pleased to offer you the following accommodation rates for year 2024 -2025.

   

  

 
Buffet Breakfast

 

(Extra Bed : Rs. 1000/-+ 
Taxes)

 
 

Room Category Published Tariff 
(SGL / DBL)

 

Special
Tariff (SGL)

 

Special Tariff 
(DBL)

 

Executive/Standard Room

 

4000/4500

 

3500

  

Super Executive

 
 

6000/7000

 

4500

 

5000

4000

 

Suite

 
 

7000/7499

 

5500

 

6000

 

    

 

Inclusive

 
 
 

Subject to a periodic review on the room night’s productivity materialization.  

CVGR rates are not applicable during big events like se minars, Drs. Conferences etc.

Rates are applicable wef and valid till further communication.

For conferences, group bookings and banquets, detail terms and condition will be sent separately at the time of booking.

All rates quoted are in Indian Rupees  a n d in case of I nternational Guests the conversion of the day w ould be applicable to respective currency

conversion prevailing on that day.

Check-in time :12 Noon and check-  out time is 11 Am. Early arrival (before 07:00 hrs) and late departure  is subject  a v  a ilability and attract

extra charges accordingly.

 

   

 

  

 
  

  

Thanks & Regards
Ashok Kr.Yadav

General Manager Hotel Pradeep Star Inn

Airport Road, Mohaddipur, Gorakhpur(U.P.) 
 

Mob. No.-+91-7651971362/7518600445
-E mail Id:gm@hotelpradeepstarinn.in/web:www.hotelpradeepstarinn.in

 

ROOM OVERVIEW

http://www.dransharma.com


Conference Secretariat

getans.dr@gmail.com

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar
Conference Secretary

9450013235
Gorakhpur

Dr. A.N. Sharma
Organizing Secretary

9936593214
Priya Dental Hospital & Maxillofacila Trauma Centre

Gorakhpur
Email : 
Web : www.dransharma.com

Web : idagorakhpur.com

For Enquiry / Contact

Scientific

Trade Fair

Registration

Treasurer

Dr. Amit Singh

Dr. P.K. Mathur

Dr. J.N. Shukla

Dr. Tayyeb Sultan Khan

Dr. Chain Kowai

Dr. Anurag Srivastava

Dr. A.N. Sharma

Dr. Abhishek Suryavanshi

Dr. Shubham Srivastava

Dr. Sanjeev Srivastava

:  9532183554

:  9839444036

:  9415080770

:  8127283707

:  9839608090

:  9455673332

:  9936593214

:  9839590053

:  9456088252

:  9415283369

Venue:

Hotel Radisson BLU
Mohaddipur - Gorakhpur
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